Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX97003EVKIT# - EVAL KIT MAX97003
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX97003EVKIT#MAX97003EVKIT#

or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
19-6217; Rev 0; 2/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Figure 1. MAX97003 Evaluation Kit Simplified Block Diagram
DirectDrive is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated
Products, Inc.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
                             2 / 15                             2 / 15
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX97003EVKIT# - EVAL KIT MAX97003
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C8, C114,
C123
10
1FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J105K
C9, C10, C101,
C103–C110,
C121
12
0.1FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J104K
C11, C12,
C102, C113,
C115, C122
6
10FF Q20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J106M
C13–C17 5
0.22FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J224K
C18–C25, C117 0 Not installed, capacitors (0402)
C111, C112 2
10pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H100J
C116 1
2.2FF Q20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J225M
C118, C119 2
22pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H220J
C120 1
3300pF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H332K
C125, C126 2
0.01FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C103K
D101 1 Green LED (0603)
FB101 0
Not installed, ferrite bead—short
(PC trace) (0603)